CITY OF CORONADO
PLAN HOLDERS LIST

	Project:
	Alameda Storage Shed Construction
	Contract No.
	16-CO-ES-620

	Engineer’s Estimate:
	$160,000.00
	Charge:
	$50.00 (not including postage).  

No charge if sent electronically.

	Bid Opening Date:
	Wednesday, November 30, 2016
	Time:
	Not later than 2:00 p.m.

	Account No.:
	400-9844


	Date
	Company/Contact Person
	Phone No.
	Email Address
	Prime/Sub

	11-01-16
	Andrea Vasquez-Gregg/Jason Sanders
Vasquez Construction Co.
	619-237-3607
	andrea@vasquezco.com
jason@vasquezco.com
	Prime

	11-01-16
	Paul Benold

Benold Construction Co.
	619-540-7766
	paul@benold.com
	

	11-02-16
	Amy Crandall/Vince Risci
Fordyce Construction
	619-449-4272
	acrandall@fordyceconstruction.com
estimating@fordyceconstruction.com
	Prime

	11-03-16
	Bobby Ashtari
Alvand Construction
	858-668-2830
	bashtari7@gmail.com
	Prime

	11-03-16
	Steve Argueta
Perse Construction Co.
	626-922-9455
	sargueta@perse-co.com
	Prime

	11-06-16
	Gregg Sharp
A2M Contractors, Inc.
	619-395-1348
	greggjsharp@aol.com
	

	11-07-16
	Shannon Maurer
Conan Construction
	760-707-2520
	smaurer@conanconstruction.com
	Prime

	11-15-16
	Susan Leggitt
New Century Construction
	619-390-3300
	newcenturyconstruction@yahoo.com
	Prime

	11-16-16
	Tony Cossi
Tony Cossi Construction
	619-850-8001
	teeforee@yahoo.com
	Prime

	11-16-16
	Mark Stevens
M. A. Stevens Construction
	619-477-7893
	mstevens@mastevensconstruction.com
	Prime

	11-16-16
	David Telliard
Telliard Construction
	619-224-4725
	dtelliard@yahoo.com
	Prime

	11-16-15
	John Kim
P & P Development, Inc.
	714-719-4339
	info@pnpinc.net
	

	11-17-16
	Adam
Aone Designs
	949-350-5556
	aonedesigns16@yahoo.com
	Prime


	11-18-16
	Al Pourian
A.P. General Corp.
	619-274-2977
	al@apgencorp.com
	Prime


	11-21-16
	Wiley Construction
	760-967-0982
	wiley@wileyconstruction.com
	Prime


	11-21-16
	Ty Sterns
Urban Corps of SD County
	619-235-6884 x3112
	tsterns@urbancorps.org
	Prime
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